
ONLINE CONTENT AUCTION
Toyota Camry, Tools, Coins, Currency, Jewelry, Household, Stamps, Furniture, Collectibles, Electronics

Bid Now At www.PamelaRoseAuction.com

TWO LOCATIONS: 
Lots 1 - 236 at 522 East Oakland Street, Toledo, Ohio 43608

Lots 237-250, 253-286 at 5825 Weckerly Road, Whitehouse, Ohio 43571
PREVIEW DATE AND TIME: 

Thursday, November 30, 2023 from 3:00 pm - 4:00 pm at 522 East Oakland Street
Friday, December 1, 2023 from 3:00 pm - 4:00 pm at 5825 Weckerly Road

Online Bidding Ends:

Monday, December 4, 2023 at 10:00 am



BID ONLINE: www.PamelaRoseAuction.com | OFFICE: 419-865-1224 | Pamela Rose Auction Co, LLC

ONLINE BIDDING ENDS: 
MONDAY,  DECMEMBER 4, 2023 at 10:00 AMInventory List

2

 LOT    TITLE                       DESCRIPTION

ITEM’S LOCATED AT 522 EAST OAKLAND STREET, TOLEDO, OHIO 43608 - LOTS 1 - 236
1......... LR- Vizeo 50” HDMI Television ......................................................With remote, Serial Number: LTMWSKES0452651
2......... LR- Fluke Multimeter ....................................................................83
3......... LR- Erector Set ..............................................................................No. 6 1/2, box not checked for completeness
4......... LR- Box of Assorted Items .............................................................Flex Tape, headphones, clamps, mechanic’s stethoscope
5......... LR- Lot of Sockets and Drill Bits .....................................................Craftsman, Retrieiving magnet, other assorted items
6......... LR- Coca-Cola Barbie .....................................................................Collector’s Edition
7......... LR- Louis Marx & Co. Stream Line Steam Type Electrical Train .....Remote Control
8......... LR- Carvel Hall Great Blades Knife Set ...........................................(6) Knives
9......... LR- (2) Lionel Remote Control “O” Gauge Switches No. 022
10....... LR- Reed and Barton Silverware in Box .........................................Marked Oneida U.S.A., not complete
11....... LR- Nintendo DS XL .......................................................................Case, (11) games, no charger
12....... LR- (20) Atari games and (5) Atari Vision Games ..........................Manuals, assorted game boxes
13....... LR- Antique Slag Glass 6 Panel Electric Table Lamp ......................23” tall
14....... LR- Varney Train in Box, (3) Lionel Trains, Assorted Track,
                    Empty Boxes, and Building 
15....... LR- Makita Cordless Driver Drill ....................................................In storage box, battery and charger
16....... LR- Stamp Collection
17....... LR- WiFi Sign and Mirror Wall Hanging
18....... LR- Wood Tray With (2) All Purpose Tools
19....... LR- Picksticks, DVD Player, and Assorted Golf Clubs
20....... LR- (2) Antler Table Lamp ..............................................................24” tall, not real antlers
21....... LR- Coleman Oscar Cooler
22....... LR- Sun Pack Ultra 7000 Tripod/Monopod and Zoom Microscope 
23....... LR- Vivitar Spotting Scope .............................................................New in Box
24....... LR- Uniden MC610 Marine Radio .................................................In box
25....... LR- Box of Assorted Hand Tools and Other Items .........................Scan disc, Shop Vac attachment
26....... LR- The Original Air Chair
27....... LR- Craftsman 2.5 and 3.5 Gallon Shop Vacuums
28....... LR- (2) Sets of Jumper Cables
29....... LR- Box of Assorted Items .............................................................Plastic bank, wood sign, flasks, jar, lighter salt and pepper shaker
30....... LR- Tool Shop and Hart Drills With Husky Stubby Kit ....................Battery Charger
31....... LR- Signed “Tom Hayward” Painting .............................................55”X43”
32....... LR- 4’X6” Tuff Stuff Matt and (2) Folding Chairs
33....... LR- Set of (3) Wood Trays With Stand ...........................................(1) tray missing
34....... LR- Tube With Boating Charts and Bayview Cotton Rope Hammock 
35....... LR- Floor Lamp,Patriotic Wood Sign, and Patriotic Framed Picture 
36....... LR- Rug Doctor Mighty Pro X3 Carpet Cleaner
37....... LR- Model Boat Framed Picture ....................................................Picture: 26”X20”
38....... LR- Wood End Table and Stand .....................................................Wear present
39....... LR- Cox Gas Powered Sea Bee Ski Boat Model
40....... LR- Christmas Decor, Bud Light Hats, Gas Can, and Tissue Boxes
41....... LR- Plastic Storage Cart With Dremel and Other Assorted Craft Items 
42....... LR- Handheld Vacuum, Tire Pump, and Assorted Vacuum Bags 
43....... LR- Wood Bookshelf, Globe, Lightbulb, Padlock
44....... LR- (2) Wood Bookshelves and Wall Clock ....................................Wear present, clock 20” diameter
45....... Bedroom 1 (B1)- Pair of Fisher Speakers
46....... B1- Metal Shelf and Contents With Plastic Storage Bin ................Desk light, file organizers, wallets, other assorted items
47....... B1- Royal Paper Shredder
48....... B1- New Sheet of Plexiglass ..........................................................44”X32”
49....... B1- (2) Boxes of Record Albums
50....... B1- Wood Desk, Rolling Office Chair, and (4) Drawer Filing 
                    Cabinet  ..................................................................................Wear present
51....... B1- Teac A-4010 SL Stereo Tape Deck



BID ONLINE: www.PamelaRoseAuction.com | OFFICE: 419-865-1224 | Pamela Rose Auction Co, LLC

ONLINE BIDDING ENDS: 
MONDAY,  DECMEMBER 4, 2023 at 10:00 AMInventory List

3

 LOT    TITLE                       DESCRIPTION
52....... B1- Hand Tools, Extension Cord, Poker Chip and Other Assorted Ites 
53....... B1- Office Desk and Rolling Chair ..................................................Wear present
54....... B1- Sears Silvertone Tape Recorder
55....... Bedroom 2 (B2)- Wood Shoe Rack
56....... B2- Floor Lamp and (2) Fans
57....... B2- Wico Command Control and (5) Gemstiks
58....... B2- Atari Video Computer System  ................................................Needs antennae, switcher, and (2) joysticks
59....... B2- Box of Assorted Magazine and Books .....................................Mad Magazines
60....... B2- Tape Recorder, Depth Finder, Tapes, Hand Tools, and Labels
61....... B2- Pair of Jensen Speakers and Sony SA-W305 Subwoofer
62....... B2- Subwoofer and Nature Sounds Radio
63....... B2- 62” Wood Headboard and Frame 
64....... B2- (2) Storage Bins and Nightstand Made of Felt and Faux 
                    Wood With (2) Trash Cans
65....... B2- Apple iMAC Computer
66....... B2-  Console, Games, Controllers
67....... B2- Box of Hot Wheels, Matchbox, and Lesley Cars
68....... B2- Crimping Tool, CoAx Connectors, Cables, and Yardsticks
69....... B2- Metal Desk ..............................................................................No key present, computer not included
70....... B2- Thermaltake TR2 430W and Arctic Cooling Silentium T11-W
71....... B2- Antique Mirror, Lighters, Apple Watch, and FitBit
72....... B2- Large Collection of Stamps and Manuals
73....... B2- Vintage Clock, Microphones, Basket, and Phone
74....... Kitchen (K)- The Toledo News Bee and Peach Section Newspapers 
                    Highlighting 1930’s Auto Lite Strike
75....... K- American Stage Coach Model Around 18th Century ................Wear and damage may be present
76....... K- Tart Irons
77....... K- US-WPA First Aid Box and Compass
78....... K- Stand and Contents...................................................................Silverware, baking dishes, step stool
79....... K- Microwave Stand, Microwave, Toaster, Keurig, Baking Dishes, 
                  and Frying Pan ..........................................................................Wear present
80....... K- Contents of (2) Cupboards and George Forman Grill................Baking Dishes, cups, Fire King dishes, other assorted items
81....... K- Formica Top Kitchen Table ........................................................Contents on top not included, 43.5”X29.5”X32”, wear present
82....... K- 1976, 1977, and 1981 United States Proof Sets
83....... K- 1975, 1980, and 1982 United States Proof Sets
84....... K- United States Bicentennial Silver Uncirculated Set 1776-1976
85....... K- George Washington Liberty 250th Anniversary of Birth 1982 Half Dollar 
86....... K- George Washington Liberty 250th Anniversary of Birth 1982 Half Dollar 
87....... K- 1983 Uncirculated Canadian Coins
88....... K- (17) Kennedy Half Dollars and (2) Eisenhower Dollars
89....... K- 1952 Red Label $2 Bill
90....... K- Baby’s First Christmas 1999 .999 Fine Silver 1 Troy Ounce
91....... K- Antique Dorham Bronze Rope Splicer 
92....... K- Foreign Bills 
93....... K- US Pennies, Wheat Pennies, and Assorted Foreign Coins
94....... K- Box of Assorted Costume Jewelry .............................................Earrings, necklaces, rings, lighter
95....... K- 14K Men’s Ring .........................................................................Total weight 11.4 grams
96....... K- 1952 Booker T. Washington George W. Carver Half Dollar .......90% Silver
97....... K- (13) Foreign Coins
98....... K- (13) Assorted US Coins ..............................................................1943 steel penny
99....... K- Coca-Cola Tray, Lighter, and Standard Coin Album ...................Assorted pennies present, but album not full
100..... K- The Franklin Mint Collection of Antique Car Coins Series 2 ......Complete
101..... K- Sears Orvin Stainless Steel Black 17 Jewel Men’s Watch
102..... K- CCI 22 LR Cartridges, Assorted Keys, Military Pen
103..... K- Box of Assorted Costume Jewelry .............................................Necklaces, rings, watches, earrings



BID ONLINE: www.PamelaRoseAuction.com | OFFICE: 419-865-1224 | Pamela Rose Auction Co, LLC

ONLINE BIDDING ENDS: 
MONDAY,  DECMEMBER 4, 2023 at 10:00 AMInventory List

4

 LOT    TITLE                       DESCRIPTION
104..... K- Lakeside’s Mickey Mouse Club Light Up Drawing Desk
105..... Upstairs (U)- (4) Drawer Filing Cabinet, Record Player, Speaker, 
                  and Mini-Fridge ........................................................................Heavy item, located upstairs
106..... U- Story of Life Books, Mixer, Assorted Home Decor, Ceramics, 
                  and Atari 1010 ..........................................................................Located upstairs
107..... U- Royal Manual Tyoewriter and Electric Typewriter....................Located upstairs
108..... U- Atari 130 XE Personal Computer, Raytech Ultraviolet 
                  Equipment, Realistic Tape Control Center ................................Located upstairs
109..... U- Hayes Stack, Cobra Power Pack, Atari CX85, Atari 1050, 
                  and Atari Antic Software ..........................................................Located upstairs
110..... U- (2) Metal Storage Cabinets .......................................................Located upstairs, items on top not included, 18”X30”24”
111..... U- Wood Storage Box, Nikkormat Autofocus Slide Projector, 
                  Argus Model 767, and Keystone 95 Projector ..........................Located upstairs
112..... U- 60” Wood Headboard and Frame ............................................Located upstairs
113..... U- EdenPure Heater and Table Lamp ............................................Located upstairs, wear present, lamp: 40” tall
114..... U- Ty Beannie Babies, Star Wars, and Other Assorted Toys ..........Located upstairs
115..... U- Power Line BB Gun and BB’s ....................................................Located upstairs
116..... U- Shelf,  Vintage Cameras, and Assorted Prints ...........................Located upstairs
117..... U- (2) Broyhill Premier Dressers and (2) Nightstands ...................Located upstairs, dresser: 44”X50”X15”, dresser with (2) mirrors: 

66”X72”X19 nightstands: 22”X22”X15”, wear present
118..... U- Cobra 2000 GTL 40 Channel AM/SSB CB Radio ........................Located upstairs, brand new in box
119..... U- Box of (20) Binders ...................................................................Located upstairs, new
120..... U- Lake Navigation Maps ..............................................................Located upstairs
121..... U- Turco Plantation Heater ...........................................................Located upstairs
122..... U- (2) Desk Lamps, Railroad Light, and Music Box ........................Located upstairs, tall lamp: 32” tall
123..... U- Rolling Cart, Fan, Pair of Crutches ............................................Located upstairs
124..... U- Foam Model Airplane and Parts ...............................................Located upstairs
125..... U- Graupner Adolph Bermpohl and Vegesack Model Boats  ........Located upstairs
127..... U- (3) Suitcases .............................................................................Located upstairs
128..... U- Christmas Items and Assorted Stamps .....................................Located upstairs
129..... U- Assorted PlayBoy  Magazines and (2) PlayBoy Puzzles  ............Located upstairs, (1) puzzle has not been opened
130..... U- SafeHouse Burglar/Fire Alarm Center ......................................Located upstairs
131..... U- West Bend Popcorn Maker .......................................................Located upstairs
132..... U- GE Radio and Metal Stand ........................................................Located upstairs
133..... U- Box of Figurines and Original Black Forest Kundo 400 Day 
                  Clock .........................................................................................Located upstairs, clock has never been out of box
134..... U- The Atari 1050, Wico Command Control, and Atari Trak-Ball 
                  Controller With Game Cartridges .............................................Located upstairs
135..... U- Testors Sprite Special Racing Car ..............................................Located upstairs
136..... U- Vintage Doll Lot and Doll Clothing ............................................Located upstairs
137..... U- Bingo Cage With Balls and Wood Board For Balls  ...................Located upstairs
138..... U- The Stamp Specialist Books, Stamp Collectors’ Guidfes, and 
                  The American Philatelist Magazines .........................................Located upstairs
139..... U- Atari Touch Tablet, Atari 410, and Disc Organizers ...................Located upstairs
140..... U- Atari 130XE, Turner Microphone, Little Willie Tune, and
                  Channel F Fairchild Video System .............................................Located upstairs
141..... U- Box of Patterns .........................................................................Located upstairs
142..... U- Large Lot of Vintage Stuffed Animals and Toys .........................Located upstairs, Fisher Price, Little Snoopy, Big Boy, Several pull 

behind toys
143..... U- Sears Kenmore Range Hood and Vent ......................................Located upstairs
144..... U- Libby Continental Cup Sets and Libby Golden Foilage Caddy 
                  Sets With Shelf .........................................................................Located upstairs
145..... K- Lot of Silverplate Items, Glass Cream and Sugar Marked 
                 Sterling, and Vintage Nutrend by Cory Salt, Pepper, and Lighter 
146..... K- Star Brite Do It Yourself Marine Engine Descaling Kit



BID ONLINE: www.PamelaRoseAuction.com | OFFICE: 419-865-1224 | Pamela Rose Auction Co, LLC

ONLINE BIDDING ENDS: 
MONDAY,  DECMEMBER 4, 2023 at 10:00 AMInventory List

5

 LOT    TITLE                       DESCRIPTION
147..... K- Darby Extend A Truck #944
148..... K- Royal Racer Wood Sled
149..... K- Tow Strap, Hand Saw, Sledge Hammers, and Whitney-Jensen 
                 Punch No. 5 Jr. Set
150..... K- Bell Tire Pump and Olin Alert/Locate Marine Signal Kit
151..... Basement (B)- Electric Neon Clock  ...............................................Marked Cleveland, 72836
152..... B- (3) Boat Gas Cans
153..... B- Keter Folding Work Table and Bucket of Assorted Tools
154..... B- Storage Case and Contents
155..... B- Plastic Tool Box and Contents ...................................................Staple gun, knives, hand tools, wrenches, pliers
156..... B- Pair of Ward 4,000 Lb. Jack  Stands and Ammo Box
157..... B- Bin of Snakes, Clamps, and Handtools
158..... B- Bin of Assorted Rope, Funnel, and Snmall Tool Box
159..... B- Porter Cable Disc Grinder, Wen Detailer 7,000, Tire Inflator, 
                  and Quality Quartz Light
160..... B- Assorted Screwdrivers, Dynatel Subscriber Loop Analyzer, 
                 Lock Nut Wrench, Tool Box and Handtools, and Hoist
161..... B- Craftsman 18” Hedge Trimmer
162..... B- Dewalt Electronic Sander/Polisher
163..... B- Assorted Amps, Rotary Tool, Corded Drill, and Buffer With Pads 
164..... B- Dremel Router Table and Dremel 400 XPR
165..... B- Blue Point Tap and Die Set 
166..... B- The Ridge Tool Co. 24 Pipe Wrench
167..... B- Burgess Vibro Tool and Tool Box With Assorted Sockets
168..... B- Ridgid Orbital Sander and Wagner Heat Gun
169..... B- TPI Telepath Industries Tester  ..................................................Model 550B
170..... B- Stanley 85 Piece Socket Set
171..... B- Box of Lead
172..... B- Star Wars Luke Skywalker X-Wing Fighter Model and Darth Vader 
173..... B- (4) Stools, Pair of Water Skis, Rake, and Stroh Light Tap 
174..... B- Lighted Miller Beer Sign
175..... B- Boat Compass and Vintage Wall Clock
176..... B- One Stop Gardens Rolling Work Seat With Tool Tray ................New in box
177..... B- Box and Tote of Assorted Tools and Box of Electrical Supplies ...Outlet boxes, male jacks, screwdrivers, files, drill driver, and other 

hand tools
178..... B- TPI Model 82 DDS Test Unit, Stanley 85 Piece Socket Set, 
                  and (2) Boat Anchors 
179..... B- Suitcase With Assorted Tools and Small Tote of Spring Clamps 
180..... B- Hydraulic Bottle Jack, Heater Fan, Porter Cable Saw, and 
                  Craftsman Torque Wrench
181..... B- (3) Pole Saw For Trimming Trees
182..... B- Formica Top Shelf .....................................................................20”X32”X13”, wear present, no other items included
183..... B- St. Pauli Girl Mirror ...................................................................31”X15’, wear and minor damage present
184..... B- (5) Fishing Reels ........................................................................Cladding South Bend 135, Zebco US76, Zebco 404, Pflueger Trump 

1943
185..... B- Wood Desk and Contents, Buck Bros. Mitre Box and Saw, 
                  Tarps, Assorted Door Handles ..................................................New cans of lubricant, (2) tarps, tote of door handles, desk with 

electrical supplies, condiment holder for grill, weights not included
186..... B- Assorted Weights ......................................................................Some marked York, Desk and Content not included
187..... B- (2) Ammo Boxes, (2) Pipe Benders, Large Bullet, Shears, 
                  and Plane  .................................................................................Shelf not included
188..... B- Assorted Tackle Boxes and Tackle, Fishing Net, Empty Fishing
                  Supply Cases, and Tackle Box With Electrical Supplis ...............Shelf not included
189..... B- Metal Shelf With Hand Tools, Straps, Sears Tune Up Tester, 
                  and Step Drill Set ......................................................................Shelf and Contents of (1) section only, shelf: 37.5”X84”X18”



BID ONLINE: www.PamelaRoseAuction.com | OFFICE: 419-865-1224 | Pamela Rose Auction Co, LLC

ONLINE BIDDING ENDS: 
MONDAY,  DECMEMBER 4, 2023 at 10:00 AMInventory List

6

 LOT    TITLE                       DESCRIPTION
190..... B- (2) Tonka VW Models, Taino Model, Evil Knievel Ramp 
                  (No Motorcycle), Horn, and Brass Bell .....................................Shelf not included, models missing pieces
191..... B-(3) Tonka Tractors, and Greyhound Lines Wood Bus .................Shelf not included, model may be missing pieces, wear present
192..... B-Dremel Scroll Saw, Vise, and Boat Anchor
193..... B- Dremel 4” Table Saw, Skil Drill, and Box of Assorted Small Hand Tools 
194..... B- Mitre Box Saw and (2) Plastic Storage Trunks
195..... B- Assorted Tools and Oil Changing Pan
196..... B- Wine Press
197..... B- Stanley Router Cabinet Base and Stanley Router
198..... B- Schwinn Sting-Ray Bicycle .........................................................Much wear present, tires may be flat
199..... B- US Coastguard 44’ Lifeboat Model and (2) Wood Model Boats 
200..... B- Metal Shelf and Contents .........................................................Electronic Cleaner, electrical supplies, milk crate, metal storage 

bins, 36”X75”X12”
201..... B- Champion Plastic Wall Clock .....................................................10”X17”
202..... B- Contents of Basement Closet ...................................................Assorted glass items, metal baking items, roaster, games
203..... B- B- Sledge Hammer and NASA Creeper
204..... B- Tool Box, Milk Crate, Soft Tote, and Small Container of 
                  Assorted Small Hand Tools .......................................................Hammers, pliers, level, voltage tester, and files
205..... B- Tool Box With Assorted Hand Tools and Augers .......................
206..... B- Antique #6 Crock ......................................................................Could not find exact name
207..... B- (2) Piece Craftsman Rolling Tool Chest (Top Tool Box) Not 
                  Attached ...................................................................................Assorted small hand tools included
208..... B- Antique Green Photo Post Card Projector
209..... B- Assorted Fishing Poles ..............................................................Zebco, Shakespeare
210..... B- Metal Shelf and Contents of Pegboard of Tools........................Clamp, basin supply tube, flush ring pull, hand saw, shelf: 

30”X57”X12”, does not include boat motors
211..... B- Johnson 10 HP Motor and Johnson Seahorse 5.5 HP Motor
212..... B- Metal Cart, SK Tools Toolbox With Contents, and Vintage Vise 
213..... B- (4) Crocks and Stoneware Bowl ................................................Wear present
214..... B- Anvil
215..... B- Metal Shelf and Contents .........................................................(3) Battery chargers, metal storage bins, camp stove, box of metal 

clamp magnets, railroad light
216..... B- O’Doul’s and Miller Lite Lighted Signs ......................................Not checked
217..... B- Black and Decker Trimmer, Cutter Trimmer, Seeder, and Rake
218..... B- Manual Lawn Mower
219..... B- Lot of Empty Tackle Boxes
220..... B- Rockwell 10” Motorized Saw
221..... B- Haul In One Cart
222..... B- (2) Outdoor Chairs
223..... B- (2) Craftsman 12 Ton Bottle Jacks
224..... B- Boat Ladder
225..... B- Level, Crowbar, Pry Bar, and Two Man Saw
226..... B- Kool Spot 8X8 Platinum Plus Exterior Sun Shade
227..... B- Scrap Refrigerator .....................................................................In basement,very heavy item, bring help to remove
228..... B- Weber Smokey Joe, Weber Chimney Starter, and (2) Bins 
                  of Assorted Tools
229..... B- Filing Cabinet, (1) Plastic Shelf,  and(2) Metal Shelves
230..... Outside- (9) Vintage Chairs  ..........................................................Marked General Fireproofing Co.
231..... Outside- Cooler Full of Assorted Extension Cords
232..... Outside- (4) Chairs, Stepladder, (2) Umbrellas, and Hoe
233..... Outside- Weber Spirit II Grill and Turkey Fryer With Propane Tank 
234..... Outside- (2) Carts
235..... Outside- Concrete SeaHorse Bird Bath .........................................Very heavy, bring help to remove



BID ONLINE: www.PamelaRoseAuction.com | OFFICE: 419-865-1224 | Pamela Rose Auction Co, LLC

ONLINE BIDDING ENDS: 
MONDAY,  DECMEMBER 4, 2023 at 10:00 AMInventory List

7

 LOT    TITLE                       DESCRIPTION
236..... 2006 Toyota Camry LE  ..................................................................Unknown miles, rear passenger tire is flat, seats are damaged from 

sun, speaker covers are damaged from the sun, no key present, 
driver’s side bumper being held on by screw

ITEM’S LOCATED AT 5825 WECKERLY ROAD, WHITEHOUSE, OHIO 43571 - LOTS 237 - 250, 253 - 286
237..... Coca-Cola Refrigerator
238..... Pepsi Vending Machine
239..... Metal Coca-Cola Cooler
240..... Royal Typewriter
241..... Vintage Scale, Corn Shucker, and Toaster
242..... Framed Stamps .............................................................................James Dean, Circus, and Saltwater Fish
243..... Wine Jug with (5) Glasses .............................................................Made in Romania, each glass has leaves
244..... Solid Brass Savings Bank
245..... Spiegelau Glassware .....................................................................Aperitif 9022604, Likorschaien 902606, Whiskybecher 9002615
246..... Vintage Grater, Sifter, and Scale
247..... 1992 Election Pins and Pocket Knife
248..... (2) Vintage Scales
249..... Assorted Items ..............................................................................Penny In A Bottle, Candle Holder, Roll Bingo Game, Royal Ironstone 

China, and Decorative Plate
250..... Vintage Bottles, Baking Soda, Faygo, and Lydia Pinkham’s 
             Vegetable Compound Bottle
251..... 7Up Vending Machine ...................................................................72” X 29” X 37”, Removal by appointment only within a week of 

auction completion at 2942 Gunckel Blvd. Toledo, OH 43606
252..... Gibson Freezer ..............................................................................70” X 29” X 32”, Removal by appointment only within a week of 

auction completion at 2942 Gunckel Blvd. Toledo, OH 43606
253..... Lionel Train Tracks
254..... Universal Powermaster Heavy Duty for HO Trains and Dual 
             Rectifier Electrapack
255..... Assorted Lot Of Model Trains........................................................Removal Location
256..... Assorted Model Train Parts and Atlas Track ..................................Burlington Engine
257..... Assorted Gilbert, Varney Model Trains Cars
258..... Vintage Christmas Stockings and Cardboard Angel and Santa
259..... Vintage Christmas Decor ...............................................................Reindeer, Cut Out House Made In USA, Santa
260..... Vintage Toy Vehicles......................................................................Some marked Barclay, Tootsietoy
261..... Vintage Christmas Houses ............................................................Marked Japan
262..... Vintage Cast Iron Santa, Sleight, and Reindeer
263..... Lionel Train Tracks
264..... Plasticville Village Building Models
265..... Vintage Lionel 2443 
266..... Vintage Lionel 2442
267..... Vintage Lionel 2466W
268..... Vintage Lionel 2452
269..... Vintage Lionel 1666
270..... Vintage Lionel 6462
271..... Vintage Lionel 3456
272..... Vintage Lionel 6465
273..... Vintage Lionel 2442
274..... Vintage Lionel 624
275..... Lionel Type 1042 and Lionel Type 1033 Multi-Controls
276..... Vintage Lionel 450
277..... Trolley Car Main Street
278..... Lionel Contact Assembly
279..... Lionel Train Cars
280..... Lionel Train Car and Caboose 
281..... Vintage Barclay Lead Figurines



BID ONLINE: www.PamelaRoseAuction.com | OFFICE: 419-865-1224 | Pamela Rose Auction Co, LLC

ONLINE BIDDING ENDS: 
MONDAY,  DECMEMBER 4, 2023 at 10:00 AMInventory List

8

 LOT    TITLE                       DESCRIPTION
282..... Lesney, Matchbox, Hotwheels, and Scammell Vehicles Models
283..... (2) Tootsietoy Model T Ford 1912 Chicago 24 USA
284..... Britains LTD England Artillery Model
285..... Santa And Snowman Marked Italy, Santa Sleight and Reindeer
286..... Model Train Track, Scenery, Barrels, And Telephone Poles

Pamela Rose, Auctioneer ©2023 Pamela Rose Auction Co, LLC

S TAY  U P-TO-D AT E  O N S O C I A L  M E D I A!

BID NOW Online at www.PamelaRoseAuction.com or Download Our App!

Pamela Rose
AUCTION COMPANY, LLC

TERMS:
Payment via Credit Card. 15% Buyers Premium added to the final 
hammer price and and 7.75% Sales Tax will be added (except Titled 
Vehicles). View the Complete Terms and Conditions Posted Online.

LOCATION:
Lots 1 - 236 : 522 East Oakland Street, Toledo, Ohio 43608 
Lots 237-250, 253-286 : 5825 Weckerly Rd, Whitehouse, OH 43571

PREVIEW AT 522 EAST OAKLAND STREET: 
Thursday, November 30, 2023 from 3:00 pm - 4:00 pm

PREVIEW AT 5825 WECKERLY ROAD: 
Friday, December 1, 2023 from 3:00 pm - 4:00 pm

REMOVAL VIA APPOINTMENT:
Wednesday, December 6, 2023 at Both Locations
Lots 251 and 252 - Auction company will contact buyer for removal


